Haus Mevyverratken

Kurzbeschreibung:

Abmessungen
Dachneigung
Drempelhthe
Wohnfliche EG
Wohnfldche DG
Gesamte Wohnfldche

11.08x9.41 m
45°

80 cm
78.87 m?
66.30 m?
145.17 m?
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Diete

5 ST6

13,24 m?

Erdgeschoss WF 78.87 m? E

Einfamilienhaus 145.17 m? Wohnfliche
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Seitenansicht

Dachgeschoss WF 6630 m?




